NCCEP 2025 ED Operations Summit

2 responses

2 respondes
Are you aware of emergency departments being covered by non-physicians in the State?
2 responses
no
No
Any comments or feedback on this year's Summit?
2 responses
Great information. Appreciate the time between to chat among other colleagues. Would be great to form into small groups for some further discussion during the lecture regarding boarding or other major topics affecting us all.
I'd love more time for collaboration at our tables
Do you think NCCEP should continue to host the Summit on an annual basis or do you think every other year would be better?
2 responses
Yes. The updates regarding billing from Ed Gaines are great to hear annually. Also helps to educate everyone on ACEP updates that I can bring back to my group. Keeps them feeling like their ACEP and NCCEP membership is important in my opinion.
Yearly
In what ways can NCCEP assist with ED-related initiatives in North Carolina? 1 response
We could get involved in the CON discussion but it must be done strategically so as not to upset any hospitals. Certainly affects boarding in my region.

If you were registered to attend but were unable to do so, would you mind sharing your reason for not attending?

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - <u>Terms of Service</u> - <u>Privacy Policy</u>

Does this form look suspicious? <u>Report</u>

Google Forms